

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96503545

---

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.998,50 RON - 8.998,50 RON

---

Descriere: VAR SAC - 26BUC\*30RON=780RON REZERVA MOP - 3BUC\*6RON=18RON GALEARA MOP - 3BUC\*20RON=60RON COADA MOP- 4BUC\*5RON=20RON SET IMBUS - 1BUC\*25RON=25RON ULEI AMESTEC 500ML - 5BUC\*10RON=50RON AUTOFILETANTA - 1BUC\*395RON=395RON SPIRAL M8- 3BUC\*15RON=45RON SPIRAL M10 - 2BUC\*25=50RON CABLU FYY 1,5\*3MM - 100BUC\*5,5RON=550RON DIBLU 10\*10 - 10BUC\*3RON=30RON PATENT 200MM - 3BUC\*30RON=90RON SURUBELNITA STEA - 2BUC\*8RON=16RON MANUSI PROTECTIE M17 - 4BUC\*30RON=120RON MANUSI PROTECTIE - 10BUC\*6RON=60RON SARMA 1,8MM - 5KG\*10RON=50RON CIMENT CEMROM 40KG- 32SACI \*30RON=960RON CABLU CURENT FY1,5MM- 100 METRU\*1,5RON=150RON BANDA IZOLER - 5BUC\*5RON=25RON LACAT 60MM - 7BUC\*30RON=210RON RADIATOR HAUSBERG - 3BUC\*240RON=720RON RADIATOR CU CUART - 2BUC\*180RON=360RON TOPOR - 1BUC\*80RON=80RON MANUSI M18- 10BUC\*12RON=120 RON LACAT 50MM - 5BUC\*10RON=50RON GREBLA - 2BUC\*15RON=30RON COADA UNELTE - 2BUC\*5RON=10RON NISIP BALASTRU NATURAL 0-45 - 6TO\*130RON=780RON PLASA SUDATA 3,7MM - 1BUC\*60RON=60RON CABLU CURENT FY3\*2,5- 1METRU\*5,5RON=5,5RON SINA PERDEA 3,5M - 3BUC\*35RON=105RON STECHER CERAMICA - 2BUC\*10RON=20RON NEGRESE 3,5MM - 2BUC\*5RON=10RON BUTUC USA TERMOPAN - 2BUC\*25RON=50RON AUTOFILETANTA DZ-SE 127- 1BUC\*350=350RON PANZA FLEX 125MM - 5BUC\*3RON=15RON CUIE 71MM- 3KG\*10RON=30RON SCARA TELESCOPICA 3\*14- 1BUC\*1980RON=1980RON CABLU FY2\*2,5- 63BUC\*7RON=441RON CABLU FY 1\*4- 26BUC\*3RON=78RON

---